
BRITISH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022/2023 
TERM 1   – WEDNESDAY 7TH SEPTEMBER 2022 – 9TH DECEMBER, 2022 

Monday, 5th September, 2022 New Parents Orientation 
Class Orientation (Primary And lower Secondary) 

Wednesday, 7th September, 2022 School Re-opens 
Wednesday, 21st September, 2022 Public Holiday (Kwame Nkrumah Memorial Day) 
Wednesday, 5th October, 2022 World Teachers Day 
Monday, 10th October, 2022 to Friday, 14th 
October, 2022 

SRC Week (Secondary) 

Monday, 17th October, 2022 to Friday, 21st 
October, 2022 

HALF TERM  

Monday, 24th October, 2022 School Resumes After Half Term 
Wednesday, 9th November, 2022 PTA Meeting  
Friday, 2nd December, 2022 Public Holiday (Farmers Day) 
Thursday, 8th December, 2022 Carol Service 
Friday, 9th December, 2022 School Vacates/ Class Parties 
Friday, 16th December, 2022 Parents Teacher Student Conference (PTSC) 
Total number of school days is 61   

TERM 2  - TUESDAY, 10TH JANUARY, 2023 – FRIDAY, 29TH MARCH 2023 
Tuesday, 10th January, 2023 School Re-opens 
Friday, 20th January 2023 Registration of Students for Checkpoint, IGCSE and A levels 

Exams Ends 
Cambridge Exams begins in April but actual 
dates will be communicated 

CIPP External Examinations (YR6 / YR9) 
IGCSE, “AS” & “A” Level 

Friday, 3rd February 2023 Early Years Sports Day / KS1 Sports Day 
Friday, 10th February 2023 KS2 Primary  & Secondary Sports Day 
Monday 13th and Tuesday 14th February 
2023 

HALF TERM 

Wednesday, 15th February 2023 School Resumes After Half Term 
Monday, 6th March 2023 Public Holiday (Independence Day) 
Wednesday, 29th March 2023 School Vacates/Class Parties 
Tuesday, 4th April 2023 Parent Teacher Student Conference (PTSC) 
Total number of School days is 55 

TERM 3 -  WEDNESDAY, 12TH APRIL 2023 – FRIDAY, 30TH JUNE 2023 
Wednesday, 12th April 2023 School Re-opens 
Monday, 24th April 2023 Public Holiday (Eid-ul-Fitr) 
Monday, 1st May 2023 Public Holiday (Labour Day) 
Monday, 22nd and Tuesday, 23rd May 2023 HALF TERM 
Wednesday, 24th May 2023 School Resumes After Half Term 
Wednesday, 31st May 2023 PTA Meeting 
Friday, 30th June 2023 School Vacates/Class Parties 
Saturday, 1st July 2023 Graduation and Awards Day 
Friday, 7th July 2023 Parent Teacher Student Conference (PTSC) 
The total number of school days is 56  
                                       TOTAL NUMBER OF SCHOOL DAYS-172 
 
Islamic holiday will be communicated subject to sighting of Moon  
                                                     


